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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6        HALF    MILE 18.    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kurian             M2529         1/79       34:55     1:16:58     1:49:46     2:42:03    6:11     2:42:03
2     Ryan Greutman          M2529         2/79       34:39     1:19:02     1:53:13     2:44:52    6:18     2:44:53
3     Thomas Brunold         M3539         1/86       36:08     1:21:06     1:55:07     2:45:58    6:20     2:45:58
4     Scott Damon            M3539         2/86       35:30     1:19:52     1:54:19     2:47:45    6:24     2:47:45
5     Darrin Pater           M4044         1/79       40:04     1:29:01     2:04:21     3:01:11    6:55     3:01:13
6     Jeff Kolb              M3034         1/72       41:46     1:31:31     2:10:06     3:05:41    7:05     3:05:42
7     Ryan Keller            M2529         3/79       39:55     1:28:03     2:04:45     3:08:54    7:13     3:08:55
8     Paul Krzesinski        M2529         4/79       39:10     1:26:05     2:01:45     3:10:40    7:17     3:10:43
9     Patrick Kuhlmann       M3539         3/86       37:05     1:23:35     2:02:07     3:10:59    7:18     3:11:00
10    Michael Wienandt       M2529         5/79       42:55     1:33:13     2:11:34     3:10:57    7:17     3:11:00
11    Russell Nieman         M3539         4/86       43:11     1:36:03     2:14:34     3:11:29    7:19     3:11:32
12    Jack McDermott         M3539         5/86       41:56     1:32:46     2:11:04     3:11:52    7:20     3:11:54
13    Bill Kotaska           M4044         2/79       42:53     1:35:01     2:14:10     3:12:27    7:21     3:12:35
14    Kyle Gillett           M2529         6/79       38:10     1:25:40     2:05:53     3:14:38    7:26     3:14:40
15    Paul Laeseke           M2529         7/79       38:50     1:28:31     2:09:56     3:15:16    7:27     3:15:16
16    Jim Schmidt            M4044         3/79       43:22     1:34:15     2:10:54     3:16:12    7:29     3:16:14
17    David Wasserman        M3034         2/72       37:52     1:26:23     2:04:40     3:16:55    7:31     3:16:56
18    Matt Howacc            M3539         6/86       36:08     1:23:41     2:04:40     3:16:55    7:31     3:16:56
19    Matt Zak               M3034         3/72       39:29     1:30:40     2:11:22     3:17:22    7:32     3:17:22
20    Patrick Kruegel        M3539         7/86       41:10     1:31:49     2:11:32     3:18:11    7:34     3:18:14
21    David Weber            M3034         4/72       36:32     1:25:10     2:06:37     3:18:29    7:35     3:18:30
22    Tim Grossman           M2529         8/79       39:24     1:29:40     2:09:52     3:18:45    7:35     3:18:47
23    Rich Yankton           M3539         8/86       39:52     1:32:12     2:12:49     3:18:53    7:36     3:18:53
24    Jim Pingel             M3539         9/86       40:46     1:31:21     2:10:54     3:19:26    7:37     3:19:29
25    James Winker           M3539        10/86       43:45     1:35:44     2:15:35     3:19:01    7:36     3:19:33
26    Steven Read            M3539        11/86       39:32     1:30:37     2:11:57     3:19:37    7:37     3:19:40
27    Bill Bizot             M3539        12/86       42:21     1:33:04     2:13:39     3:20:05    7:38     3:20:11
28    Dave Nettum            M3539        13/86       40:27     1:31:08     2:11:35     3:20:32    7:39     3:20:33
29    Nate Chisholm          M2024         1/39       37:35     1:28:03     2:10:05     3:20:48    7:40     3:20:49
30    Roy Pirrung            M5559         1/13       44:58     1:39:25     2:20:10     3:21:38    7:42     3:21:40
31    Brian Huebner          M3034         5/72       41:03     1:33:17     2:14:00     3:24:28    7:48     3:24:30
32    Eric Fehr              M2529         9/79       44:30     1:39:20     2:19:46     3:24:40    7:49     3:24:49
33    Kelley Hess            F2024         1/57       45:37     1:40:20     2:21:07     3:24:42    7:49     3:24:50
34    John Kiser             M4549         1/69       44:59     1:39:26     2:19:42     3:26:50    7:54     3:26:51
35    Luke Robertson         M2024         2/39       44:54     1:39:23     2:19:37     3:27:13    7:55     3:27:19
36    Michael Meinholz       M2529        10/79       41:45     1:31:31     2:13:09     3:27:38    7:56     3:27:40
37    Peter Metz             M3034         6/72       41:21     1:33:07     2:14:42     3:27:52    7:56     3:27:55
38    Tony Claas             M4549         2/69       39:39     1:32:05     2:16:29     3:28:14    7:57     3:28:15
39    Bruce Udell            M4044         4/79       39:26     1:34:54     2:18:47     3:28:22    7:57     3:28:22
40    Nicholas Olson         M2529        11/79       43:53     1:36:03     2:19:03     3:28:30    7:58     3:28:37
41    Anthony MacHi          M2024         3/39       42:30     1:34:31     2:16:47     3:28:52    7:58     3:28:53
42    Eddie Malnor           M2024         4/39       42:32     1:33:39     2:19:09     3:29:11    7:59     3:29:11
43    Lee Saeugling          M2024         5/39       41:42     1:34:42     2:16:23     3:29:21    8:00     3:29:24
44    Kyle Daily             M2529        12/79       39:26     1:30:04     2:11:57     3:29:29    8:00     3:29:31
45    Steve Ingham           M4549         3/69       45:56     1:42:10     2:23:38     3:30:02    8:01     3:30:06
46    Colin Grove            M3539        14/86       44:59     1:39:39     2:21:45     3:30:18    8:02     3:30:20
47    James Ehasz            M5054         1/37       43:22     1:36:59     2:20:04     3:30:49    8:03     3:30:51
48    Jeff Kobinsky          M3034         7/72       41:26     1:33:43     2:15:50     3:30:54    8:03     3:30:57
49    Robert Smith           M4044         5/79       44:57     1:39:36     2:23:21     3:31:23    8:04     3:31:26
50    Glenn Rice             M4549         4/69       43:48     1:39:23     2:22:52     3:32:46    8:07     3:32:51
51    Joe Hildebrand         M4549         5/69       45:18     1:42:48     2:26:33     3:33:02    8:08     3:33:13
52    Matthew Koerten        M3034         8/72       44:56     1:39:24     2:20:24     3:34:28    8:11     3:34:33
53    Tony Mauro             M6064         1/10       46:33     1:43:07     2:26:45     3:34:52    8:12     3:35:00
54    Theodore Eischeid      M4549         6/69       45:52     1:39:48     2:23:16     3:34:59    8:12     3:35:05
55    Paul Riehemann         M4044         6/79       45:07     1:39:29     2:22:25     3:35:43    8:14     3:35:45
56    Raymond Britt          M4549         7/69       41:24     1:34:50     2:18:49     3:36:25    8:16     3:36:25
57    Geoff Hanson           M3034         9/72       45:00     1:39:29     2:24:12     3:36:22    8:16     3:36:31
58    Jeffrey Hoffmann       M4044         7/79       45:01     1:44:03     2:23:20     3:36:25    8:16     3:36:31
59    Keith Browning         M3539        15/86       47:02     1:44:27     2:27:36     3:36:37    8:16     3:36:41
60    Tony Black             M2529        13/79       47:00     1:43:53     2:27:51     3:37:29    8:18     3:37:33
61    Julie Golding          F2529         1/61       47:01     1:44:26     2:30:29     3:38:23    8:20     3:38:28
62    Thomas Edson           M0119         1/13       49:14     1:47:39     2:31:07     3:38:26    8:20     3:38:39
63    Jennifer McLaughlin    F3539         1/38       47:00     1:45:06     2:31:17     3:38:37    8:21     3:38:41
64    Anthony Scribner       M3034        10/72       42:38     1:35:39     2:19:37     3:38:42    8:21     3:39:19
65    Travis Grossen         M3034        11/72       39:20     1:29:38     2:09:11     3:39:16    8:22     3:39:25
66    Sarah Roelli           F2024         2/57       48:44     1:49:53     2:32:55     3:39:21    8:22     3:39:31
67    Mark Elderbrock        M4549         8/69       48:11     1:48:21     2:32:56     3:39:26    8:23     3:39:35
68    Kenneth Laczkowski     M2529        14/79       46:37     1:39:16     2:21:47     3:39:08    8:22     3:39:36
69    Thomas Woo             M4549         9/69       42:50     1:38:57     2:24:38     3:39:52    8:24     3:39:58
70    Tim Blake              M2024         6/39       46:36     1:46:42     2:31:09     3:39:37    8:23     3:40:04
71    Darren Fortney         M3539        16/86       44:55     1:41:26     2:27:09     3:40:09    8:24     3:40:15
72    Peter Chermak          M5054         2/37       45:11     1:41:05     2:24:37     3:40:50    8:26     3:40:56
73    Bruce Martin-Wright    M3539        17/86       42:39     1:41:08     2:30:05     3:40:59    8:26     3:41:02
74    Rachel Penczykowski    F2024         3/57       49:59     1:50:26     2:34:41     3:40:48    8:26     3:41:05
75    Jason McVicar          M3034        12/72       48:04     1:47:03     2:30:20     3:41:32    8:27     3:41:43
76    Mark Gajewski          M5054         3/37       44:37     1:41:09     2:26:57     3:41:51    8:28     3:41:52
77    Sarah Menkedick        F2024         4/57       48:57     1:49:45     2:32:57     3:42:07    8:29     3:42:18
78    Melinda Davis          F2529         2/61       49:28     1:48:52     2:33:55     3:42:14    8:29     3:42:30
79    Douglas Alexander      M3539        18/86       47:14     1:45:01     2:30:11     3:42:20    8:29     3:42:32
80    Heidi Hinners          F0119          1/8       47:19     1:46:16     2:32:06     3:42:40    8:30     3:42:51
81    Lawrence Richter       M3539        19/86       44:59     1:42:51     2:29:24     3:43:27    8:32     3:43:30
82    Erik Drinka            M2529        15/79       46:00     1:42:21     2:27:27     3:42:53    8:31     3:43:40
83    Paul Salina            M4044         8/79       48:09     1:45:58     2:30:34     3:43:40    8:32     3:43:48
84    Keeth Badger           M3034        13/72       47:04     1:44:11     2:27:44     3:43:55    8:33     3:43:59
85    Ralph Grunewald        M3539        20/86       46:56     1:44:03     2:27:58     3:44:06    8:33     3:44:11
86    William Nelson         M3539        21/86       44:56     1:40:25     2:26:04     3:44:51    8:35     3:44:54
87    Tiffany Pogodzinski    F2024         5/57       51:16     1:53:23     2:38:30     3:44:33    8:34     3:45:16
88    Melinda Eshelman       F0119          2/8       48:12     1:46:22     2:32:52     3:45:39    8:37     3:45:47
89    Nicola Monson          F2024         6/57       51:26     1:53:39     2:39:30     3:45:13    8:36     3:45:53
90    Rob Malewicki          M4044         9/79       49:27     1:49:53     2:35:21     3:45:40    8:37     3:45:57
91    William McMahon        M3539        22/86       44:58     1:45:08     2:32:28     3:46:45    8:39     3:46:57
92    Britt Erickson         F2529         3/61       46:59     1:45:48     2:32:28     3:47:10    8:40     3:47:16
93    Rachel Anderson        F2024         7/57       44:24     1:41:36     2:31:46     3:46:51    8:40     3:47:27
94    Rachel Hegele          F2529         4/61       43:37     1:42:52     2:32:58     3:47:30    8:41     3:47:31
95    Sarah Anthofer         F2529         5/61       45:18     1:44:35                 3:47:40    8:41     3:47:43
96    Adam Gould             M3539        23/86       43:32     1:36:33     2:20:02     3:47:48    8:42     3:47:58
97    Daryl Austin           M2024         7/39       42:46     1:36:03     2:25:45     3:48:06    8:42     3:48:21
98    Maxfield Flynn         M2529        16/79       41:16     1:33:25     2:22:14     3:48:26    8:43     3:48:35
99    Randall Abendroth      M4549        10/69       34:45     1:32:26     2:21:38     3:38:37    8:21     3:48:41
100   John Sajdak            M3034        14/72       42:35     1:36:04     2:19:34     3:49:01    8:45     3:49:02
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101   Patrick Walton         M4549        11/69       48:43     1:49:10     2:34:02     3:48:51    8:44     3:49:05
102   Ryan Pearson           M2529        17/79       50:58     1:51:08     2:38:11     3:48:36    8:44     3:49:09
103   Lee Krautkramer        M4044        10/79       46:59     1:44:07     2:29:50     3:49:20    8:45     3:49:29
104   Steve Foldvari         M4044        11/79       46:16     1:44:04     2:31:29     3:49:29    8:46     3:49:40
105   Jennifer Belmore       F3034         1/50       52:08     1:53:51     2:40:24     3:49:31    8:46     3:49:44
106   Molly Gross            F2024         8/57       46:41     1:48:29     2:36:22     3:50:16    8:47     3:50:22
107   Wendy Miller           F2529         6/61       47:00     1:44:26     2:28:17     3:50:28    8:48     3:50:33
108   Dennis Druml           M3034        15/72       46:25     1:45:11     2:33:34     3:50:38    8:48     3:50:47
109   Michael Kirby          M3034        16/72       43:39     1:40:32     2:27:11     3:51:05    8:49     3:51:07
110   Paul Webber            M2529        18/79       41:44     1:34:47     2:31:09     3:51:32    8:50     3:51:34
111   Dan Wittenberg         M0119         2/13       40:51     1:37:12     2:29:43     3:51:30    8:50     3:51:35
112   Timothy Burns          M4549        12/69       47:33     1:44:27     2:29:12     3:51:47    8:51     3:51:52
113   Constanz Hartney       M6064         2/10       50:53     1:53:31     2:40:32     3:51:41    8:51     3:52:01
114   Sarah Tueting          F3034         2/50       51:06     1:51:48     2:38:58     3:51:56    8:51     3:52:09
115   Noel Stradtman         M3034        17/72       55:06     1:57:53     2:43:57     3:51:49    8:51     3:52:14
116   Jeff Abitz             M3539        24/86       44:47     1:44:57     2:32:17     3:52:18    8:52     3:52:23
117   William Ouchark        M4044        12/79       47:03     1:44:50     2:35:19     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:54
118   Michael McPheters      M3539        25/86       42:48     1:40:00     2:28:42     3:52:58    8:54     3:53:01
119   Deena Simpson          F3539         2/38       47:00     1:46:30     2:36:14     3:52:56    8:54     3:53:17
120   Marie Onan             F2529         7/61       50:06     1:52:51     2:41:23     3:53:04    8:54     3:53:21
121   Nick Metz              M2529        19/79       49:28     1:49:51     2:37:23     3:53:27    8:55     3:53:45
122   Thomas Van Winkle      M4044        13/79       47:30     1:45:43     2:32:10     3:53:24    8:55     3:53:56
123   Brett Cable            M2024         8/39       42:42     1:37:22     2:24:42     3:53:58    8:56     3:54:01
124   Laura Craig            F4549         1/21       49:29     1:49:17     2:37:16     3:53:03    8:54     3:54:01
125   Ron Bote               M3539        26/86       42:49     1:41:34     2:32:26     3:53:59    8:56     3:54:07
126   Kelly Moran            M4549        13/69       49:51     1:51:01     2:40:18     3:54:03    8:56     3:54:21
127   Aaron Saeugling        M2024         9/39       47:08     1:46:47     2:34:10     3:54:18    8:57     3:54:24
128   William Pankonin       M3034        18/72       51:27     1:51:16     2:38:51     3:54:12    8:56     3:54:30
129   Michael Burkoth        M5054         4/37       51:40     1:53:50     2:41:39     3:54:30    8:57     3:54:33
130   Katie Whiting          F2024         9/57       49:41     1:52:37     2:41:26     3:54:24    8:57     3:54:41
131   Christopher Burns      M2529        20/79       41:21     1:33:08     2:24:26     3:54:43    8:58     3:54:46
132   Terry Shelton          M5054         5/37       50:49     1:50:54     2:38:38     3:54:04    8:56     3:54:51
133   Charlotte Reddeman     F3539         3/38       50:54     1:51:17     2:38:05     3:54:35    8:57     3:54:53
134   John Henry Niederhaus  M2529        21/79                 1:28:52     2:16:35     3:54:54    8:58     3:54:54
135   Blair Rasmus           M0119         3/13       49:14     1:48:15     2:37:58     3:55:01    8:58     3:55:14
136   Hao Wang               M3034        19/72       49:16     1:49:50     2:37:05     3:55:17    8:59     3:55:35
137   Pamela Miller          F3539         4/38       52:08     1:53:51     2:40:28     3:55:29    8:59     3:55:43
138   David Kleeman          M4549        14/69       47:40     1:47:06     2:36:51     3:55:49    9:00     3:55:56
139   Peter Anno             M3539        27/86       51:01     1:52:53     2:40:02     3:54:58    8:58     3:55:59
140   Nathan Young           M2024        10/39       48:18     1:48:11     2:34:15     3:55:56    9:00     3:56:06
141   Diana Karls            F4044         1/36       50:51     1:51:19     2:39:59     3:55:56    9:00     3:56:18
142   Melissa Opsahl         F2024        10/57       51:21     1:54:02     2:41:16     3:56:01    9:01     3:56:18
143   John Hartwig           M5054         6/37                 1:59:06                 3:56:11    9:01     3:56:29
144   Jeannine Walaszek      F3539         5/38       52:39     1:55:16     2:44:22     3:56:03    9:01     3:56:34
145   Ryan Clark             M0119         4/13       47:50     1:46:46     2:35:10     3:56:25    9:01     3:56:48
146   Seung Min Song         M2024        11/39       44:53     1:43:20     2:35:46     3:56:59    9:03     3:57:06
147   Perry Romanowski       M3539        28/86       45:53     1:46:42     2:37:12     3:57:13    9:03     3:57:16
148   Michael Hammond        M2529        22/79       48:23     1:44:53     2:30:23     3:56:47    9:02     3:57:16
149   Michael Thomas         M3539        29/86       42:35     1:37:22     2:31:17     3:57:24    9:04     3:57:26
150   Joe Moreno             M4549        15/69       47:40     1:47:25     2:34:13     3:57:33    9:04     3:57:47
151   John Morrison          M2529        23/79       46:49     1:45:08     2:31:45     3:57:45    9:05     3:57:49
152   Sean Morrison          M2529        24/79       47:15     1:43:34     2:35:50     3:57:14    9:03     3:57:52
153   Dave Wickus            M3539        30/86       42:27     1:33:40     2:33:15     3:57:59    9:05     3:58:05
154   Steve Barczi           M4044        14/79       44:39     1:44:15     2:34:38     3:57:48    9:05     3:58:09
155   Dan Clarahan           M0119         5/13       46:40     1:44:27     2:31:54     3:58:06    9:05     3:58:12
156   Richard Doran          M4044        15/79       50:51     1:54:21     2:42:24     3:57:51    9:05     3:58:17
157   Jay Breitlow           M2529        25/79       42:04     1:38:24     2:30:16     3:58:25    9:06     3:58:29
158   Kevin Burns            M3034        20/72       46:06     1:43:44     2:30:16     3:58:25    9:06     3:58:29
159   David Dilcher          M4044        16/79       48:43     1:49:59     2:39:54     3:57:44    9:05     3:58:35
160   Bob Sarocka            M4044        17/79       48:44     1:49:52     2:38:53     3:58:29    9:06     3:58:38
161   Ruth Ewing             F2529         8/61       45:23     1:44:23     2:38:39     3:58:35    9:06     3:58:50
162   Allison Lundahl        F2529         9/61       52:17     1:57:11     2:45:45     3:58:41    9:07     3:59:05
163   David Krall            M2529        26/79       46:41     1:46:32     2:34:51     3:59:17    9:08     3:59:23
164   Renae Vanzuiden        F3034         3/50       48:44     1:50:00     2:37:25     3:59:18    9:08     3:59:28
165   Lou D'Angelo           M4044        18/79       52:41     1:59:32     2:48:20     3:59:16    9:08     3:59:37
166   Tom Louden             M4549        16/69       45:29     1:40:18     2:26:13     3:59:34    9:09     3:59:49
167   Ann Tindol             F4044         2/36       50:01     1:53:21     2:49:27     3:59:40    9:09     3:59:54
168   Cheyenne Green         F3034         4/50       47:19     1:46:54     2:35:40     4:00:00    9:10     4:00:02
169   Melina Kelson-Podolsky F3034         5/50       50:45     1:54:19     2:45:07     3:59:56    9:10     4:00:09
170   Erin Kimball           F2529        10/61       47:04     1:46:25     2:35:26     4:00:15    9:10     4:00:21
171   Patrick Mills          M5054         7/37       54:25                 2:49:26     4:00:34    9:11     4:00:55
172   Brian Siegel           M2024        12/39       48:42     1:49:58     2:39:18     4:00:54    9:12     4:01:06
173   Charles Simon          M4044        19/79       47:02     1:45:30     2:33:13     4:01:11    9:12     4:01:16
174   Kraig Waitz            M3034        21/72       46:46     1:47:41     2:36:26     4:01:23    9:13     4:01:32
175   Brian Earnest          M4044        20/79       50:39     1:52:45     2:41:21     4:01:14    9:13     4:01:37
176   Linda Beezley          F4044         3/36       52:08     1:53:51     2:43:29     4:01:35    9:13     4:01:49
177   Brian Porter           M2529        27/79       41:01     1:43:03     2:35:51     4:01:57    9:14     4:02:02
178   Angela Sailer          F2024        11/57       52:20     1:56:04     2:43:32     4:00:48    9:12     4:02:04
179   Meghan Moore           F2024        12/57       49:25     1:51:10     2:40:53     4:01:56    9:14     4:02:05
180   Michelle Butzer        F3034         6/50       53:22     1:56:47     2:46:00     4:01:24    9:13     4:02:11
181   Will Bates             M2024        13/39       50:59     1:52:53     2:41:11     4:01:54    9:14     4:02:17
182   Mike Danduran          M3539        31/86       51:36     1:55:39     2:45:30     4:02:19    9:15     4:02:58
183   Roe Erlandson          M6064         3/10       53:07     1:59:29     2:48:49     4:02:41    9:16     4:03:07
184   Teresa Presser         F4044         4/36       56:13     2:02:49     2:50:31     4:02:22    9:15     4:03:10
185   Amber Neuhaus          F2529        11/61       47:57     1:48:55     2:37:51     4:03:09    9:17     4:03:21
186   Mitchell Kruzel        M2529        28/79       48:38     1:49:47     2:37:35     4:03:07    9:17     4:03:22
187   Dajuan Wagner          M3034        22/72       48:43     1:49:52     2:37:48     4:03:13    9:17     4:03:23
188   David Kelly            M4044        21/79       47:32     1:47:57     2:37:40     4:02:34    9:16     4:03:31
189   Timothy Le Monds       M3539        32/86       42:14     1:39:19     2:32:03     4:03:26    9:18     4:03:34
190   Robert McCaffrey       M4044        22/79       49:55     1:53:32     2:44:03     4:03:25    9:18     4:03:36
191   Kate Bogdonas          F2024        13/57       49:17     1:51:36     2:41:58     4:03:32    9:18     4:03:42
192   Kevin O'Neil           M4549        17/69       47:01     1:44:07     2:32:20     4:03:36    9:18     4:03:43
193   Jason Doland           M3539        33/86       40:46     1:37:41     2:29:01     4:03:40    9:18     4:03:43
194   Keara Roethke          F2529        12/61       49:28     1:52:32     2:42:56     4:03:31    9:18     4:03:45
195   Beth Dumont            F2024        14/57       51:39     1:54:01     2:40:22     4:03:38    9:18     4:03:58
196   Jason Oakley           M3539        34/86       47:06     1:50:08     2:42:15     4:04:32    9:20     4:04:37
197   Michael Calvillo       M4549        18/69       48:18     1:45:29     2:33:37     4:04:57    9:21     4:05:03
198   Ryan Dexter            M3034        23/72       49:01     1:49:34     2:41:23     4:05:10    9:22     4:05:24
199   Derek Lancashire       M5054         8/37       51:02     1:52:18     2:40:54     4:05:00    9:21     4:05:31
200   Jonathan Wrobel        M3034        24/72       50:45     1:53:54     2:44:39     4:05:20    9:22     4:05:32
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jerry Bollig           M5559         2/13       50:00     1:54:47     2:48:33     4:05:25    9:22     4:05:32
202   Danielle Hug           F2024        15/57       46:48     1:50:13     2:42:24     4:05:24    9:22     4:05:38
203   Stephen King           M2529        29/79       45:55     1:45:06     2:35:27     4:05:33    9:22     4:05:45
204   John Abernathy         M3539        35/86       49:58     1:52:26     2:40:29     4:05:36    9:23     4:05:55
205   Stephanie Flaherty-Pfe F3539         6/38       46:52     1:48:55     2:41:54     4:05:48    9:23     4:05:59
206   Logan Robertson        M0119         6/13       44:54     1:42:10     2:36:08     4:05:57    9:23     4:06:03
207   Rebecca Welle          F2024        16/57       48:31     1:50:30     2:42:02     4:05:58    9:23     4:06:06
208   Mark Craven            M4044        23/79       49:53     1:50:32     2:39:47     4:06:02    9:24     4:06:12
209   Deo Jaravata           M4044        24/79       47:52     1:50:32     2:43:39     4:06:03    9:24     4:06:18
210   Laura Brunner          F3034         7/50       49:08     1:51:59     2:40:58     4:06:09    9:24     4:06:19
211   Andrew Stoltz          M3034        25/72       49:05     1:47:25     2:39:06     4:05:31    9:22     4:06:22
212   Steve Langley          M4549        19/69       47:40     1:48:09     2:40:47     4:06:18    9:24     4:06:25
213   Gerald Lang            M4044        25/79       48:09     1:53:27     2:48:10     4:06:22    9:24     4:06:29
214   Peter Nelson           M2529        30/79       47:18     1:46:41     2:37:04     4:06:41    9:25     4:06:54
215   Cori Brandon           F3034         8/50       51:45     1:55:41     2:47:11     4:06:46    9:25     4:07:05
216   Josh Wolff             M0119         7/13       50:07     1:54:29     2:44:42     4:06:59    9:26     4:07:12
217   Prakash Kolli          M3539        36/86       52:04     1:54:00     2:42:11     4:07:02    9:26     4:07:21
218   Robert Kuhn            M4549        20/69       51:53     1:56:03     2:45:38     4:06:59    9:26     4:07:21
219   Matt Kinney            M2024        14/39       44:45     1:45:52     2:40:02     4:07:17    9:26     4:07:27
220   Fred Levy              M4549        21/69       40:45     1:31:20     2:36:48     4:07:32    9:27     4:07:36
221   Rachel Elbing          F2024        17/57       52:09     1:56:37     2:48:01     4:07:20    9:26     4:07:44
222   Joel Anderson          M2024        15/39       53:00     2:01:58     2:50:33     4:07:28    9:27     4:07:49
223   Megan Peterson         F2024        18/57       51:46     1:55:10     2:45:10     4:07:32    9:27     4:07:52
224   Teresa Dahmus          F2529        13/61       52:30     1:58:24     2:50:33     4:07:54    9:28     4:08:08
225   Matt Anfang            M2024        16/39       43:26     1:47:14     2:41:18     4:08:20    9:29     4:08:21
226   Bear Paul              M2529        31/79       48:49     1:48:23     2:36:31     4:05:04    9:21     4:08:29
227   Daniel Swanson         M4044        26/79       46:05     1:50:28     2:46:27     4:08:29    9:29     4:08:31
228   Luke Herbert           M3539        37/86       48:45     1:49:34     2:40:45     4:07:51    9:28     4:08:33
229   Charles Tindol         M4549        22/69       50:01     1:53:21     2:49:29     4:08:38    9:29     4:08:52
230   Timothy Toonen         M3539        38/86       55:52     2:04:09     2:54:37     4:08:22    9:29     4:08:54
231   Dennis Leaf            M6064         4/10       52:23     1:59:04     2:50:16     4:08:39    9:29     4:09:07
232   Paul Gerardy           M3539        39/86       48:20     1:47:36     2:40:23     4:08:49    9:30     4:09:12
233   Michael McLean         M2024        17/39       46:31     1:46:35     2:40:42     4:09:17    9:31     4:09:21
234   Vicki Padgitt          F3539         7/38       54:35     2:02:44     2:53:46     4:09:03    9:30     4:09:32
235   Katie Merrill          F2529        14/61       55:42     2:02:30     2:52:01     4:08:43    9:30     4:09:34
236   Chris Lay              M3034        26/72       46:34     1:47:27     2:40:15     4:09:07    9:31     4:09:34
237   Joshua Shapiro         M0119         8/13       43:46     1:44:13     2:37:34     4:09:54    9:32     4:09:56
238   Jeff Stevens           M4549        23/69       50:57     1:53:38     2:46:33     4:09:26    9:31     4:09:59
239   Chris Gezon            M0119         9/13       50:08     1:54:27     2:47:07     4:09:49    9:32     4:10:01
240   Charles Hausman        M2024        18/39       47:48     1:49:59     2:43:03     4:10:14    9:33     4:10:21
241   Jason Braden           M3034        27/72       50:54     1:53:41     2:45:35     4:10:03    9:33     4:10:25
242   Rebecca Bierden        F3034         9/50       52:29     1:57:06     2:49:36     4:09:58    9:32     4:10:30
243   Angela Salas           F4044         5/36       52:41     1:57:17     2:49:47     4:10:09    9:33     4:10:30
244   John Thierfelder       M4044        27/79       45:05     1:46:28     2:40:53     4:10:39    9:34     4:10:40
245   Sean Spindler          M3539        40/86       47:40     1:52:58     2:45:51     4:10:07    9:33     4:10:45
246   Mark Kramer            M3539        41/86       48:37     1:49:27     2:40:10     4:09:53    9:32     4:10:50
247   Sue Gray               F4044         6/36       49:09     1:53:11     2:46:25     4:10:32    9:34     4:10:52
248   Douglas Moran          M3539        42/86       49:50     1:51:02     2:40:18     4:10:51    9:35     4:11:08
249   Jessica Copps          F2529        15/61       56:14     2:04:39     2:55:19     4:10:37    9:34     4:11:08
250   Dana Fluet             M4044        28/79       50:51     1:57:16     2:46:13     4:10:52    9:35     4:11:09
251   Katherine Horton       F2529        16/61       51:41     1:58:28     2:50:52     4:10:46    9:34     4:11:13
252   Todd Luedtke           M4044        29/79       51:10     1:53:46     2:44:05     4:11:08    9:35     4:11:21
253   Jim Smieja             M5559         3/13       51:28     1:55:58     2:46:36     4:11:09    9:35     4:11:26
254   Terrance Maxwell       M4549        24/69       46:55     1:53:51     2:46:53     4:11:10    9:35     4:11:27
255   Cory Newmann           M3034        28/72       55:25     2:03:54     2:54:51     4:11:01    9:35     4:11:46
256   Josh Gormley           M2529        32/79       47:33     1:51:33     2:43:41     4:11:41    9:36     4:11:48
257   Oscar Naxi             M2024        19/39       42:38     1:46:04     2:42:03     4:11:51    9:37     4:11:51
258   Vaughan Joubert        M4044        30/79       51:32     1:57:33     2:51:13     4:12:01    9:37     4:12:12
259   Heather Schmeling      F2024        19/57       48:58     1:51:01     2:46:41     4:12:15    9:38     4:12:31
260   Alarik Rosenlund       M4549        25/69       53:42     2:05:37     2:54:47     4:12:13    9:38     4:12:46
261   Marianna Inslee        F4044         7/36       51:48     1:55:23     2:47:46     4:12:46    9:39     4:13:02
262   Greg Heintz            M4044        31/79       47:32     1:47:31     2:36:39     4:12:08    9:37     4:13:04
263   James Davis            M2529        33/79       53:45     2:00:09     2:50:24     4:12:35    9:38     4:13:06
264   Anne Norsted           F2529        17/61       59:52     2:07:39     2:58:54     4:12:33    9:38     4:13:07
265   Chris Coffini          M3034        29/72       47:16     1:51:50     2:45:55     4:13:01    9:40     4:13:07
266   Steve Donovan          M3539        43/86       47:24     1:50:48     2:47:49     4:13:04    9:40     4:13:07
267   Scott Baum             M3539        44/86       47:43     1:46:21     2:40:28     4:12:59    9:39     4:13:08
268   Douglas Digman         M4044        32/79       48:48     1:50:04     2:41:28     4:12:58    9:39     4:13:13
269   Ian Baker              M4044        33/79       50:30     1:53:58     2:44:30     4:12:59    9:39     4:13:21
270   Debbie Towles          F2529        18/61       50:36     1:52:40     2:47:31     4:13:10    9:40     4:13:24
271   Eric Pollock           M3034        30/72       49:02     1:51:52     2:40:52     4:13:20    9:40     4:13:36
272   Andrew Signor          M2529        34/79       52:10     1:58:52     2:50:15     4:13:53    9:41     4:14:17
273   Mary Tierney           F5054          1/4       51:35     1:58:03     2:49:57     4:14:02    9:42     4:14:19
274   Jenny Matthews         F3034        10/50       48:41     1:50:45     2:49:59     4:14:10    9:42     4:14:21
275   Greg Erzen             M3034        31/72       53:27     1:55:49     2:46:27     4:13:40    9:41     4:14:35
276   James Dawson           M3539        45/86       46:40     1:49:52     2:44:42     4:14:36    9:43     4:14:41
277   Liza Morich            F3539         8/38       51:32     1:54:21     2:46:48     4:14:36    9:43     4:14:54
278   Stephen Mann           M3034        32/72                                         4:15:00    9:44     4:15:00
279   Lauren Klein           F2529        19/61       49:04     1:49:13     2:42:52     4:14:57    9:44     4:15:04
280   Lisa Vaughn            F4549         2/21       52:44     1:58:57     2:50:34     4:14:49    9:44     4:15:13
281   Tracey Cornell         F3034        11/50       57:37     2:07:39     2:58:57     4:14:51    9:44     4:15:25
282   Kikuji Yanagihashi     M5054         9/37       51:54     1:59:05     2:51:59     4:15:23    9:45     4:15:34
283   Thomas Kielpinski      M4549        26/69     1:01:31     2:11:54     3:03:12     4:14:56    9:44     4:15:35
284   Luke Stahlecker        M2024        20/39       47:16     1:50:41     2:46:03     4:15:35    9:45     4:15:40
285   Grant Isono            M0119        10/13       49:39     1:54:29     2:48:27     4:15:39    9:45     4:15:51
286   Vanessa Andrews        F0119          3/8       48:12     1:54:59     2:51:09     4:15:45    9:46     4:15:53
287   Kevin Burkum           M3539        46/86       48:06     1:53:09     2:46:39     4:15:59    9:46     4:16:04
288   Aaron Jenkins          M2024        21/39       51:32     1:54:03     2:45:50     4:15:55    9:46     4:16:12
289   Ryan Saffert           M2529        35/79       48:45     1:50:29     2:41:02     4:16:06    9:47     4:16:16
290   Michael Bumm           M3539        47/86       48:24     1:53:20     2:47:23     4:16:10    9:47     4:16:18
291   Andrew Ackley          M2024        22/39       48:17     1:44:00     2:35:03     4:16:10    9:47     4:16:23
292   Ellen Chase            F0119          4/8       51:46     2:04:58     3:00:15     4:16:07    9:47     4:16:27
293   Lynn Galston           F2024        20/57       51:45     2:04:57     3:00:14     4:16:07    9:47     4:16:27
294   Dan Worley             M3034        33/72       55:53     2:04:09     2:54:37     4:15:58    9:46     4:16:30
295   Cody Sweet             M2529        36/79       51:46     1:54:56     2:45:14     4:16:26    9:47     4:16:42
296   Tom Roberts            M4549        27/69       49:27     1:56:48     2:49:21     4:17:01    9:49     4:17:06
297   Brian Schmidt          M2024        23/39       51:43     1:55:29     2:47:39     4:16:52    9:48     4:17:11
298   Isabel Lowry           F3034        12/50       53:56     2:01:33     2:54:19     4:16:58    9:49     4:17:23
299   Nancy Damm             F3539         9/38       56:13     2:04:41     2:55:05     4:16:54    9:48     4:17:23
300   Dave Farnia            M2529        37/79       48:43     1:49:54     2:40:14     4:17:26    9:50     4:17:37
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301   Amy Frese              F2529        20/61       51:16     1:53:26     2:44:09     4:17:11    9:49     4:17:37
302   Steven Spelbring       M4549        28/69       49:42     1:54:37     2:51:22     4:17:09    9:49     4:17:40
303   Amy Fletcher           F3539        10/38       52:37     1:59:47     2:54:19     4:17:20    9:49     4:17:41
304   Ericka Selmer          F2529        21/61       53:45     2:00:04     2:51:07     4:17:11    9:49     4:17:42
305   Daniel Hansen          M2529        38/79       47:37     1:50:39     2:41:43     4:18:03    9:51     4:18:10
306   Julie Esch             F2024        21/57       54:42     2:03:22     2:55:02     4:17:52    9:51     4:18:14
307   Reggie Bruhn           M4549        29/69       51:51     1:54:18     2:47:22     4:18:09    9:51     4:18:16
308   Ben Samolinski         M2529        39/79       52:39     1:56:41     2:48:17     4:18:01    9:51     4:18:20
309   Joshua Katt            M2024        24/39       49:31     1:52:43     2:47:09     4:17:40    9:50     4:18:30
310   Kristeen Parod         F3539        11/38       55:27     2:06:13     2:59:16     4:17:57    9:51     4:18:36
311   Keith Alexander        M3539        48/86       48:24     1:50:57     2:43:53     4:18:30    9:52     4:18:41
312   Terrance Fowler        M4549        30/69       47:00     1:47:18     2:43:37     4:18:41    9:52     4:18:46
313   Jason Weber            M3034        34/72       51:06     1:55:35     2:48:40     4:18:42    9:52     4:18:52
314   Michelle Dunlary       F4549         3/21       51:31     1:57:03     2:51:08     4:18:29    9:52     4:18:55
315   Karen MacDonald        F3539        12/38       58:40     2:07:20     2:56:32     4:18:09    9:51     4:19:03
316   Bart Wakker            M4549        31/69       50:22     1:58:32     2:53:42     4:19:03    9:53     4:19:19
317   Michelle Diercks       F2529        22/61       58:24     2:09:01     3:01:30     4:18:34    9:52     4:19:19
318   Wanda Berg             F3034        13/50       52:14     1:58:06     2:50:09     4:19:01    9:53     4:19:20
319   Kristen Kalymon        F2529        23/61       54:43     2:03:25     2:55:21     4:18:59    9:53     4:19:23
320   Molly Meuer            F2024        22/57       54:14     2:03:34     2:57:27     4:18:57    9:53     4:19:28
321   Clay Sewell            M5054        10/37       54:44     2:04:34     2:58:36     4:18:46    9:53     4:19:33
322   Kristen Cogswell       F3034        14/50       50:59     1:57:35     2:56:38     4:19:18    9:54     4:19:40
323   Michele Keane          F4044         8/36       51:42     1:54:03     2:52:24     4:19:29    9:54     4:19:44
324   Jim Mullenix           M5054        11/37       52:34     1:54:04     2:43:49     4:19:16    9:54     4:19:45
325   Paul Mansour           M3034        35/72       46:46     1:49:03     2:45:01     4:19:58    9:55     4:20:01
326   Christine Ziemer       F2024        23/57       51:33     1:59:17     2:54:52     4:19:47    9:55     4:20:02
327   Amy Meyer              F4044         9/36       51:43     1:56:41     2:51:26     4:19:58    9:55     4:20:18
328   Stephen Arnold         M3034        36/72       59:52     2:07:40     2:58:55     4:20:07    9:56     4:20:40
329   Eric Ziel              M4549        32/69       45:01     1:44:35     2:41:21     4:20:37    9:57     4:20:44
330   Thomas Mooney          M5054        12/37                                         4:20:50    9:57     4:20:50
331   John Deely             M4044        34/79       52:33     1:57:10     2:45:52     4:20:39    9:57     4:21:07
332   Mike Saeugling         M5054        13/37       47:08     1:46:48     2:37:58     4:21:03    9:58     4:21:09
333   Shannon Bohlman        M2529        40/79       45:14     1:51:38     2:47:58     4:21:12    9:58     4:21:38
334   Doran Schoeppach       M4044        35/79       49:27     1:55:04     2:51:22     4:21:37    9:59     4:21:50
335   Barry Whalen           M3539        49/86       55:31     2:04:29     2:56:07     4:21:10    9:58     4:21:50
336   Cheryl Richards        F4044        10/36       52:38     1:56:20     2:45:35     4:21:16    9:58     4:21:54
337   Russ Voecks            M4044        36/79       59:42     2:09:54     3:01:31     4:21:24    9:59     4:22:02
338   Phill Barufkin         M3539        50/86       46:58     1:49:00     2:44:45     4:21:58   10:00     4:22:02
339   Cassandra Osinga       F2024        24/57       51:14     1:57:46     2:53:21     4:21:40    9:59     4:22:23
340   Wes Schroeder          M3034        37/72       52:05     1:54:28     2:47:47     4:22:16   10:01     4:22:38
341   Nicci Schmidt          F2529        24/61       51:28     1:54:35     2:54:21     4:22:39   10:02     4:22:52
342   Heather Riese          F3034        15/50       53:05     1:59:58     2:55:10     4:22:33   10:01     4:22:57
343   Sarah Sahni            F2529        25/61       54:43     2:03:25     2:56:32     4:22:39   10:02     4:23:04
344   Becky Fiedler          F3034        16/50       56:53     2:07:15     2:59:27     4:22:53   10:02     4:23:12
345   Charlie Larson         F3034        17/50       56:53     2:07:15                 4:22:54   10:02     4:23:12
346   Elizabeth Wiebold      F2024        25/57       49:14     1:54:50     2:50:20     4:22:59   10:02     4:23:13
347   Scott Friedle          M2529        41/79       50:22     1:51:47     2:46:50     4:23:23   10:03     4:23:36
348   Scott Imhoff           M4549        33/69       49:21     1:52:58     2:49:50     4:23:30   10:03     4:23:38
349   Greg Weddle            M4044        37/79       47:51     1:50:42     2:44:43     4:23:25   10:03     4:23:38
350   Benjy Wilber           M3034        38/72       48:50     1:54:01     2:50:29     4:23:36   10:04     4:23:48
351   Michael Lee            M4044        38/79       49:46     1:54:33     2:49:12     4:23:42   10:04     4:23:56
352   Thomas Thompson        M2529        42/79       49:54     1:53:13     2:44:42     4:23:55   10:04     4:24:11
353   Peter Greenquist       M2529        43/79       57:33     2:06:27     2:59:16     4:23:27   10:03     4:24:11
354   Andrew Sewell          M4044        39/79       51:13     1:54:32     2:50:38     4:23:59   10:05     4:24:21
355   James Bahr             M6064         5/10       48:10     1:52:08     2:45:32     4:24:15   10:05     4:24:25
356   Nick Schulman          M2529        44/79       50:15     2:02:28     3:00:38     4:24:09   10:05     4:24:37
357   Denice Scantlin Koch   F3034        18/50       50:58     1:58:37     2:56:55     4:24:25   10:06     4:24:44
358   Deanna Olson           F3539        13/38       53:43     2:01:36     2:56:45     4:24:18   10:05     4:24:47
359   Caroline Spencer       F4044        11/36       53:31     2:01:31     2:54:20     4:24:33   10:06     4:24:52
360   Beverly Fergus         F4044        12/36       53:31     2:01:31     2:54:20     4:24:33   10:06     4:24:52
361   Perry Pawelka          M2529        45/79       54:39     2:00:49     2:54:20     4:24:20   10:05     4:24:55
362   Jessica Ihm            F2529        26/61       52:10     1:58:45     2:53:40     4:24:36   10:06     4:25:01
363   Linda Galang           F3034        19/50       59:43     2:08:43     3:01:36     4:24:31   10:06     4:25:07
364   Jeff Vilker            M3034        39/72       52:09     1:58:39     2:57:52     4:24:41   10:06     4:25:09
365   Terren Korth           F2024        26/57       58:08     2:11:11     3:05:21     4:24:47   10:06     4:25:17
366   Matthew Simon          M3034        40/72       50:58     1:57:34     2:56:37     4:25:02   10:07     4:25:25
367   Bill Baker             M4044        40/79       51:42     2:12:52     3:27:09     4:25:26   10:08     4:25:27
368   Daniel Graff           M4549        34/69       52:02     1:55:52     2:53:02     4:25:09   10:07     4:25:28
369   Adam Jochem            M3034        41/72       54:57     2:02:59     2:55:05     4:24:57   10:07     4:25:28
370   David Hill             M4044        41/79       48:44     1:53:44     2:46:56     4:25:17   10:08     4:25:28
371   Paul Turner            M3034        42/72       48:53     1:52:20     2:45:31     4:25:18   10:08     4:25:36
372   Phil Ruppert           M4044        42/79       51:17     1:52:52     2:44:19     4:25:18   10:08     4:25:38
373   Fran Dewan             F4549         4/21       52:33     1:59:50     2:55:22     4:25:32   10:08     4:25:45
374   Nancy Schoeneman       F4044        13/36       52:33     1:58:16     2:49:36     4:25:33   10:08     4:25:45
375   David Penilton         M4549        35/69       52:21     2:06:05     2:49:56     4:25:32   10:08     4:25:45
376   John Traul             M5054        14/37       51:41     1:57:10     2:51:57     4:25:29   10:08     4:25:47
377   Andrew McCormick       M3034        43/72       48:49                 2:50:42     4:25:43   10:09     4:25:52
378   Michael Zweifel        M5054        15/37       52:34     1:57:19     2:51:52     4:25:35   10:08     4:25:56
379   Dave Mangin            M2529        46/79       46:50     1:45:16     2:49:06     4:25:40   10:08     4:25:56
380   Anthony Ewing          M2529        47/79       54:42     2:02:09     2:55:14     4:25:55   10:09     4:26:15
381   John Husnick           M2529        48/79       54:42     2:02:09     2:54:41     4:25:55   10:09     4:26:15
382   Bryce Monson           M2529        49/79       51:05     1:55:02     2:48:54     4:25:53   10:09     4:26:22
383   Anna Brooks-Miller     F4549         5/21       53:52     2:04:52     3:01:22     4:26:04   10:09     4:26:28
384   Jessica Ronk           F2024        27/57       54:34     2:01:40     2:54:24     4:26:11   10:10     4:26:36
385   Judith Henderson       F4549         6/21       57:12     2:08:07     3:03:56     4:26:20   10:10     4:26:50
386   Jim Kirschbaum         M4044        43/79       52:26     1:57:48     2:53:16     4:26:37   10:11     4:26:52
387   Anne Winegarden        F2529        27/61     1:01:48     2:14:27     3:06:33     4:26:15   10:10     4:26:57
388   Steve Monk             M4549        36/69       54:11     2:03:04     2:59:41     4:26:29   10:10     4:27:02
389   Ryan Lawler            M2529        50/79       55:58     2:02:43     2:55:11     4:26:51   10:11     4:27:21
390   Laura Himrod           F2024        28/57       54:16     2:03:37     2:57:56     4:26:57   10:11     4:27:26
391   Valencia Cooks         F3034        20/50       53:37     2:02:54     2:56:55     4:27:00   10:11     4:27:26
392   Julie Sojka            F4044        14/36       55:52     2:06:20     3:00:32     4:27:02   10:12     4:27:32
393   Terry Heiliger         M4549        37/69       54:24     2:04:22     2:56:58     4:27:17   10:12     4:27:37
394   Ken Caviezel           M3539        51/86       52:42     1:59:36     2:52:11     4:27:20   10:12     4:27:42
395   Christopher Uggen      M4044        44/79       48:40     1:57:09     2:55:31     4:27:33   10:13     4:27:45
396   Daniel Stark           M5559         4/13       49:53     1:54:55     2:54:38     4:27:37   10:13     4:27:51
397   Ryan Wilhelm           M2529        51/79       51:14     1:55:49     2:51:13     4:27:44   10:13     4:27:54
398   Jennifer Kruper        F3539        14/38       58:40     2:07:44     3:00:37     4:27:34   10:13     4:28:01
399   Tura Patterson         F3539        15/38       56:16     2:04:46     2:59:41     4:27:45   10:13     4:28:16
400   Jessica Milano         F2529        28/61       54:03     2:06:00     3:03:38     4:28:08   10:14     4:28:30
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401   Bart Kirsenlohr        M2024        25/39       55:58     2:02:43     2:55:11     4:28:07   10:14     4:28:36
402   Gregory Krohm          M5559         5/13       51:41     2:00:26     2:57:03     4:28:18   10:14     4:28:38
403   Tim O'Connell          M3539        52/86       52:18     1:58:59     2:51:55     4:28:22   10:15     4:28:41
404   Daniel Joyce           M5559         6/13       52:40     2:00:52     2:56:43     4:28:27   10:15     4:28:51
405   Darl George            F4549         7/21       55:18     2:06:28     3:02:24     4:28:34   10:15     4:29:00
406   Colleen Kavanagh       F2024        29/57       55:34     2:03:27     2:55:09     4:28:23   10:15     4:29:03
407   Ryan O'Donnell         M3034        44/72       51:29     1:57:11     2:53:07     4:28:53   10:16     4:29:07
408   Brett Himes            M4549        38/69       51:44     1:54:04     2:58:41     4:28:52   10:16     4:29:07
409   David Hanig            M5054        16/37       47:32     1:53:48     2:50:48     4:29:15   10:17     4:29:22
410   Patrick Mueller        M3034        45/72       51:56     2:00:24     2:57:59     4:28:58   10:16     4:29:23
411   Joseph Jilek           M4549        39/69       55:42     2:03:01     2:57:39     4:29:03   10:16     4:29:27
412   Jennifer Rowland       F2024        30/57       50:39     1:56:09     2:57:09     4:29:13   10:17     4:29:28
413   Greg McBeth            M3539        53/86       59:53     2:10:13     3:03:57     4:28:57   10:16     4:29:29
414   Walter Tippet          M4044        45/79       59:52     2:10:13     3:03:57     4:28:57   10:16     4:29:29
415   Derek Haroldson        M3034        46/72       49:08     1:56:18     2:56:39     4:29:18   10:17     4:29:30
416   Nick Cable             M4044        46/79       48:32     1:54:23     2:53:04     4:29:25   10:17     4:29:32
417   Natalie Larson         F2024        31/57     1:02:10     2:15:32     3:12:29     4:29:06   10:16     4:29:44
418   Brigid Dunn            F2529        29/61       50:37     2:00:38     2:58:01     4:29:27   10:17     4:29:48
419   Margaret Rodgers       F0119          5/8       56:07     2:04:19     3:00:36     4:29:36   10:17     4:29:59
420   Steve Rodgers          M5054        17/37       55:53     2:04:19     3:00:35     4:29:36   10:17     4:29:59
421   Roy Lalime             M4549        40/69       56:44     2:07:28     3:02:02     4:29:36   10:17     4:30:03
422   Rebecca McKean         F2529        30/61       50:28     1:56:22     2:54:47     4:30:14   10:19     4:30:35
423   Cliff Tribus           M4044        47/79       48:54     1:54:05     2:49:40     4:30:29   10:19     4:30:36
424   Chip Schilling         M3539        54/86       51:45     1:57:36     2:55:56     4:30:34   10:20     4:30:49
425   Todd Dietterle         M5054        18/37       52:39     1:59:47     2:55:34     4:30:30   10:20     4:30:54
426   Tracey Rueth           F2529        31/61     1:02:07     2:15:28     3:12:25     4:30:13   10:19     4:30:54
427   Stephen Hoffman        M4044        48/79       54:39     2:02:16     2:56:47     4:30:37   10:20     4:31:01
428   Terry Stubbs           M5559         7/13       48:46     1:52:45     2:52:21     4:30:56   10:20     4:31:05
429   Kim Upton              F2529        32/61       53:35     2:02:44     3:00:13     4:31:13   10:21     4:31:32
430   Jeff Shampo            M4549        41/69       53:01     1:59:20     2:56:56     4:31:07   10:21     4:31:38
431   Alex Hill              M2024        26/39       53:53     1:58:42     2:56:46     4:31:11   10:21     4:31:39
432   Nathan Wiegratz        M2529        52/79       59:51     2:12:00     3:06:51     4:31:15   10:21     4:31:48
433   Chris Goodavish        M3539        55/86       56:17     2:06:28     3:02:37     4:31:17   10:21     4:31:54
434   Leslie Standorf        F3034        21/50       56:17     2:06:28     3:02:38     4:31:17   10:21     4:31:54
435   Eric Reiche            M3539        56/86       55:46     2:05:11     3:01:55     4:31:16   10:21     4:32:06
436   Patrick McCormick      M3539        57/86       48:46     1:55:08     2:54:08     4:32:01   10:23     4:32:08
437   Kaz Kano               M5054        19/37       55:57     2:04:36     2:57:28     4:31:57   10:23     4:32:31
438   Thomas O'Malley        M4044        49/79     1:01:25     2:14:00     3:09:29     4:31:53   10:23     4:32:39
439   Jennifer Sereno        F4044        15/36       55:11     2:05:59     3:00:37     4:32:39   10:24     4:33:10
440   Lisa Theis             M4044        50/79       56:21     2:07:33     3:05:46     4:32:40   10:24     4:33:11
441   Juan Campos            M4549        42/69       59:44     2:10:46     3:03:58     4:32:29   10:24     4:33:13
442   Lisa Harmon            F4044        16/36       56:14     2:04:52     3:03:19     4:32:29   10:24     4:33:17
443   Randy Harmon           M4549        43/69       56:13     2:04:51     3:03:19     4:32:29   10:24     4:33:17
444   Mary Ehrlinger         F3034        22/50       51:41     1:58:18     2:59:00     4:33:16   10:26     4:33:35
445   Doreen Hoffman         F4549         8/21       58:52     2:12:44     3:10:12     4:32:59   10:25     4:33:38
446   Amy Warner             F3539        16/38       57:32     2:10:11     3:07:30     4:33:28   10:26     4:33:47
447   Pat Hawley             M3539        58/86       48:45     1:53:26     3:01:14     4:33:35   10:27     4:33:51
448   Chad Diehl             M3034        47/72       51:34     1:55:06     2:51:49     4:33:31   10:26     4:33:57
449   Garth Larson           M6064         6/10       51:10     1:59:47     3:01:17     4:33:40   10:27     4:33:59
450   Ignacio Ipharraguerre  M3539        59/86       51:12     1:53:26     2:48:11     4:33:50   10:27     4:34:02
451   Karen Defoy            F2529        33/61       53:28     1:59:52     2:57:25     4:34:10   10:28     4:34:15
452   Tama Press             F3034        23/50       59:43     2:09:56     3:04:09     4:33:49   10:27     4:34:28
453   Corey Raines           F2024        32/57       52:17     1:59:51     2:59:47     4:34:16   10:28     4:34:37
454   Laura Ellis            F3539        17/38       55:18     2:06:46     3:07:58     4:34:16   10:28     4:34:40
455   Andrew Mendygral       M3034        48/72       53:53     2:00:54     3:00:16     4:34:08   10:28     4:34:57
456   Bonnie Brilowski       F3539        18/38     1:00:14     2:12:33     3:07:42     4:34:39   10:29     4:35:10
457   Benito Vazquez         M6569          1/2       57:18     2:08:03     3:04:17     4:34:55   10:30     4:35:11
458   Rhea Myers             M5054        20/37       51:37     1:58:40     3:02:07     4:34:53   10:30     4:35:13
459   Larry Seibert          M4044        51/79       48:44     1:56:21     2:55:11     4:35:03   10:30     4:35:15
460   Karissa Warner         F2529        34/61     1:01:52     2:14:47     3:08:24     4:34:38   10:29     4:35:24
461   Mike Delvaux           M4044        52/79       52:40     1:59:09     2:54:22     4:35:09   10:30     4:35:33
462   Michael Palovcsik      M2529        53/79       52:31     1:59:29     2:53:55     4:35:32   10:31     4:36:05
463   Kristine Brink         F3034        24/50       59:00     2:09:46     3:07:21     4:35:16   10:30     4:36:09
464   Tom Wiese              M4549        44/69     1:01:33     2:11:07     3:05:57     4:33:50   10:27     4:36:18
465   Bethany Dittmar        F2529        35/61       59:44     2:10:07     3:04:26     4:35:43   10:31     4:36:23
466   Craig Martyn           M3539        60/86       52:56     2:00:23     2:58:38     4:36:01   10:32     4:36:24
467   Luis Feliciosi         M4044        53/79       56:00     2:05:54     3:03:06     4:36:02   10:32     4:36:33
468   Erin Celello           F2529        36/61       59:43     2:09:57     3:08:49     4:35:58   10:32     4:36:35
469   Marc Kornblatt         M5054        21/37       52:27     1:59:04     2:54:06     4:36:20   10:33     4:36:47
470   Babette Mulford        F3034        25/50       55:34     2:08:21     3:05:42     4:36:28   10:33     4:36:49
471   John Capuano           M2529        54/79       52:38     2:04:47     3:02:21     4:36:43   10:34     4:37:04
472   Eric Zunke             M3034        49/72       49:54     1:55:10     2:58:02     4:36:51   10:34     4:37:06
473   Daniel Sullivan        M2024        27/39       54:09     1:59:22     2:54:53     4:36:28   10:33     4:37:09
474   George Schroeder       M5054        22/37       54:57     2:05:44     3:03:43     4:36:36   10:33     4:37:10
475   Jere Wood              M5559         8/13       52:05     1:59:47     2:58:35     4:37:03   10:34     4:37:28
476   Shannon Kurtz          F2529        37/61                 2:03:34     3:03:27     4:37:33   10:36     4:37:33
477   Dave Uttech            M5054        23/37       56:15     2:07:06     3:05:47     4:36:57   10:34     4:37:38
478   Ruth Wyman             F3034        26/50       55:34     2:07:42     3:04:47     4:37:18   10:35     4:37:42
479   Dawn Nelson            F3539        19/38       56:14     2:06:05     3:05:38     4:36:53   10:34     4:37:42
480   Christine Feierabend   F4044        17/36       52:09     2:02:59     3:02:11     4:37:29   10:35     4:37:46
481   Sean Jones             M3034        50/72       48:06     1:58:40     2:58:01     4:38:03   10:37     4:38:10
482   Mark Vyvyan            M3034        51/72       53:07     2:00:02     2:59:24     4:38:10   10:37     4:38:27
483   Lisa Espinosa          F2529        38/61       50:01     1:54:10     2:52:49     4:38:30   10:38     4:38:41
484   Bill Towell            M4549        45/69     1:00:49     2:15:14     3:12:30     4:37:57   10:37     4:38:41
485   Mike Forsterling       M3034        52/72       59:47     2:17:22     3:23:12     4:38:11   10:37     4:38:53
486   Kevin Bird             M2529        55/79       56:41     2:05:59     3:03:40     4:38:27   10:38     4:38:54
487   William Femal          M5054        24/37       54:06     2:06:45     3:06:39     4:38:36   10:38     4:39:08
488   Eric Durkee            M3539        61/86       55:46     2:05:11     3:02:03     4:38:24   10:38     4:39:14
489   Kevin Drechsel         M4044        54/79       55:42     2:08:04     3:06:52     4:38:59   10:39     4:39:18
490   Kelly Andre            F3539        20/38       58:27     2:09:54     3:04:01     4:38:42   10:38     4:39:23
491   Matthew Allen          M2529        56/79       52:05     1:58:33     3:01:26     4:38:55   10:39     4:39:24
492   Jim Kee                M6569          2/2       59:44     2:12:01     3:09:28     4:38:55   10:39     4:39:36
493   Peggy Schaefer         F4549         9/21       57:38     2:09:45     3:09:35     4:39:05   10:39     4:39:39
494   Sarah Jenne            F2529        39/61       57:07     2:09:00     3:06:36     4:39:06   10:39     4:39:47
495   Lynn Fitzpatrick       F3539        21/38       49:05     1:54:13     2:57:50     4:39:46   10:41     4:39:56
496   Becky Gascho           F3034        27/50       58:11     2:08:30     3:06:56     4:39:20   10:40     4:40:09
497   Aparna Das             F2529        40/61     1:01:58     2:15:58     3:12:02     4:39:30   10:40     4:40:13
498   Mark Siegel            M2024        28/39       52:17     1:59:52     2:59:47     4:39:56   10:41     4:40:16
499   Jeremy Chapman         M2529        57/79       51:20     1:56:54     2:58:26     4:40:25   10:42     4:40:43
500   August Lang            M2529        58/79       52:10     1:59:04     2:58:18     4:40:17   10:42     4:40:43
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501   Nathan Humphreys-Lovin M0119        11/13       59:18     2:10:07     3:12:32     4:40:23   10:42     4:41:05
502   Susan Polege           F2529        41/61       53:40     2:01:21     3:01:42     4:41:00   10:44     4:41:24
503   Brian Bell             M4549        46/69       53:40     2:01:21     3:01:42     4:41:00   10:44     4:41:24
504   Jason Ruff             M3034        53/72       52:21     2:02:27     3:04:31     4:41:06   10:44     4:41:28
505   Eric Smithback         M2024        29/39       52:35     2:01:47     3:01:10     4:41:00   10:44     4:41:28
506   Sara Cherne            F5559          1/3       53:57     2:01:09     2:57:43     4:41:04   10:44     4:41:33
507   Jay Heitman            M2529        59/79       52:47     2:00:27     3:02:50     4:41:02   10:44     4:41:49
508   Mike Nemetz            M4044        55/79       54:25     2:06:07     3:06:27     4:41:32   10:45     4:41:58
509   Rob Allen              M5054        25/37       55:42     2:02:30     3:02:25     4:41:15   10:44     4:42:06
510   George Pen             M6064         7/10       55:21     2:05:50     3:05:21     4:41:57   10:46     4:42:10
511   Jeremy Schrab          M3034        54/72       53:07     1:59:10     2:52:51     4:42:13   10:46     4:42:36
512   Jessica Baus           F2529        42/61       54:52     2:06:01     3:04:49     4:42:45   10:48     4:43:01
513   Loras Kruser           M5054        26/37       49:30     1:55:20     2:59:45     4:42:55   10:48     4:43:08
514   Greg Frank             M4549        47/69       51:42     1:55:31     2:54:44     4:42:52   10:48     4:43:10
515   Roxanne Reed           F4044        18/36       56:11     2:05:02     3:05:29     4:42:41   10:47     4:43:12
516   David Becka            M2024        30/39       48:29     1:56:00     2:56:43     4:43:07   10:48     4:43:18
517   Dan Paluszynski        M3034        55/72       51:47     1:58:36     3:04:23     4:42:59   10:48     4:43:19
518   Nancy Michels          F4549        10/21     1:09:01     2:37:51                 4:42:24   10:47     4:43:21
519   Dave Upton             M2529        60/79       53:34     2:02:43     3:00:13     4:43:08   10:48     4:43:27
520   Stacy Nall             F2024        33/57       59:30     2:08:43     3:02:02     4:43:11   10:49     4:43:39
521   Elizabeth Landis       F2024        34/57       55:59     2:02:45     3:00:00     4:43:12   10:49     4:43:40
522   Brigitte Cutler        F3539        22/38       52:46     2:06:48     3:09:35     4:43:24   10:49     4:43:42
523   Leah Boente-Hulcher    F3034        28/50       52:45     2:06:48     3:09:35     4:43:24   10:49     4:43:42
524   Kirsten Schmeling      F2024        35/57       50:20     2:06:19     3:08:10     4:43:28   10:49     4:43:43
525   Alison Van Able        F4044        19/36     1:01:53     2:17:46     3:15:38     4:43:10   10:49     4:43:51
526   Sue Krawczyk           F4044        20/36       59:54     2:10:57     3:06:41     4:43:16   10:49     4:43:55
527   Terri Menghini         F4044        21/36       52:24     2:06:06     3:10:14     4:43:43   10:50     4:43:56
528   Michael Prescott       M3034        56/72       52:48     2:02:45     3:01:07     4:43:10   10:48     4:44:00
529   Kevin Self             M3539        62/86       52:15     2:02:13     3:04:46     4:43:58   10:50     4:44:09
530   Cole Studstill         M4044        56/79       59:47     2:15:13     3:15:18     4:43:35   10:49     4:44:18
531   Dennis McCauley        M5559         9/13     1:02:03     2:15:28     3:12:21     4:43:38   10:50     4:44:20
532   Adrienne Thompson      F3034        29/50     1:01:32     2:15:34     3:12:59     4:43:43   10:50     4:44:20
533   Sarah Brott            F2024        36/57       51:51     2:04:52     3:08:45     4:43:54   10:50     4:44:27
534   Kurt Erlacher          M3539        63/86       51:37     2:00:57     2:56:09     4:44:24   10:51     4:44:31
535   Jason Bennett          M3034        57/72     1:02:07     2:15:03     3:11:13     4:43:55   10:50     4:44:36
536   Taylor Millican        F2024        37/57       59:02     2:10:18     3:07:22     4:43:56   10:50     4:44:36
537   Kevin Zarecki          M4044        57/79       51:51     2:08:35     3:08:02     4:44:21   10:51     4:44:36
538   Tom Detore             M5559        10/13       51:08     1:56:49     3:02:12     4:44:28   10:51     4:44:37
539   Jorge Granja           M4549        48/69       52:17     1:58:25     3:03:24     4:44:18   10:51     4:44:38
540   Andrew Pressnell       M4044        58/79       45:50     1:58:48     2:58:06     4:44:37   10:52     4:44:38
541   Michelle Tanem         F3539        23/38       52:59     1:56:36     2:54:59     4:44:03   10:51     4:44:50
542   Andrew Featherstone    M3034        58/72       56:04     2:05:09     3:01:32     4:44:40   10:52     4:45:08
543   Tim Nowaczyk           M2529        61/79       52:09     1:56:30     2:54:36     4:44:57   10:53     4:45:22
544   Kent Roberts           M4549        49/69       56:49     2:09:47     3:04:08     4:45:14   10:53     4:45:33
545   Neil Burcroff          M4549        50/69       58:20     2:13:17     3:12:37     4:45:48   10:55     4:45:59
546   Craig Housman          M5559        11/13       52:07     1:57:27     2:57:26     4:45:28   10:54     4:46:02
547   Chris Genda            F3539        24/38       55:02     2:04:32     3:04:14     4:45:43   10:54     4:46:09
548   Paul Crump             M3539        64/86       55:02     2:04:32     3:04:14     4:45:44   10:54     4:46:10
549   Mikel Domnitz          F3034        30/50       52:18     2:08:13     3:08:13     4:45:56   10:55     4:46:12
550   Timothy Stein          M2529        62/79       54:56     2:02:59     3:06:00     4:45:41   10:54     4:46:13
551   Tom Miller             M2529        63/79       49:13     2:02:24     3:04:30     4:46:08   10:55     4:46:22
552   Catie Kopischke        F2529        43/61       59:38     2:13:46     3:13:07     4:45:44   10:54     4:46:23
553   Duane Cooper           M3034        59/72       56:33     2:06:05     3:06:49     4:44:12   10:51     4:46:27
554   Kathleen Bishop        F2024        38/57       48:22     2:05:27     3:08:59     4:46:23   10:56     4:46:27
555   Erin Reale             F2529        44/61       59:59     2:11:36     3:09:52     4:45:53   10:55     4:46:32
556   Jennie Minessale       F2529        45/61       59:59     2:12:23     3:12:28     4:45:57   10:55     4:46:36
557   Andrew Doherty         M2529        64/79       54:03     2:08:29     3:10:10     4:46:30   10:56     4:46:39
558   Micki Nottke           F2529        46/61       55:45     2:10:12     3:11:01     4:46:36   10:56     4:47:03
559   Barb Klinner           F4549        11/21       56:32     2:13:01     3:14:29     4:46:53   10:57     4:47:16
560   Marc Hustad            M3034        60/72       52:58     1:59:54     2:59:34     4:47:10   10:58     4:47:26
561   Julie Schmitt          F3539        25/38       51:45     2:04:06     3:08:42     4:47:24   10:58     4:47:40
562   Bill Leeser            M3539        65/86       52:37     2:01:01     3:01:24     4:48:00   11:00     4:48:17
563   Andrea Lammers         F2024        39/57       55:04     2:10:24     3:14:35     4:48:03   11:00     4:48:30
564   Michael Cech           M3034        61/72       49:01     1:58:52     3:06:26     4:48:20   11:00     4:48:34
565   Jeffrey Wedekind       M4549        51/69       56:14     2:04:41     3:07:19     4:48:04   11:00     4:48:34
566   Todd Violante          M3539        66/86       50:47     1:58:01     3:04:07     4:48:12   11:00     4:48:38
567   Joel Schriever         M4044        59/79       51:59     2:02:15     3:04:26     4:48:08   11:00     4:48:38
568   Rob Smith              M4044        60/79       44:33     1:44:12     3:04:30     4:48:30   11:01     4:48:38
569   Andrew Pekarske        M2024        31/39       55:44     2:06:09     3:02:24     4:48:13   11:00     4:48:39
570   Glen Milleville        M4044        61/79       52:40     2:05:17     3:08:20     4:48:42   11:01     4:48:48
571   Matthew Noffsinger     M3034        62/72       53:55     2:02:43     3:06:01     4:47:53   10:59     4:48:51
572   Daniel Barron          M4044        62/79       54:46     2:06:27     3:07:19     4:48:45   11:01     4:49:09
573   Lisa Belter            F2024        40/57       56:12     2:08:28     3:08:43     4:48:41   11:01     4:49:12
574   Geoffrey Bailey        M4549        52/69     1:01:09     2:16:45     3:15:54     4:48:24   11:00     4:49:15
575   Ki Gang                M4044        63/79       54:22     2:05:31     3:03:18     4:48:54   11:02     4:49:24
576   Clair Gritzner         F2024        41/57       55:50     2:08:22     3:11:36     4:48:59   11:02     4:49:26
577   Patrick Arnold         M3539        67/86       47:22     1:56:21     3:03:04     4:49:24   11:03     4:49:28
578   Rhonda Braun           F2024        42/57     1:01:15     2:14:51     3:12:53     4:49:05   11:02     4:49:47
579   Matt Ivens             M2529        65/79       51:38     1:58:24     3:01:44     4:49:26   11:03     4:49:51
580   Christopher Hauski     M2529        66/79       55:07     2:05:32     3:06:54     4:49:47   11:04     4:49:53
581   Tim Odonnell           M4549        53/69       54:44     2:07:20     3:10:01     4:49:26   11:03     4:49:56
582   Thomas Wallhaus        M4044        64/79       54:03     2:10:10     3:12:34     4:49:48   11:04     4:49:58
583   Hadley Evans           F2024        43/57       58:56     2:15:40     3:13:15     4:49:40   11:03     4:49:58
584   Leticia Rey            F2529        47/61       50:09     2:01:47     3:09:53     4:49:50   11:04     4:50:01
585   Juliet Diiorio         F4044        22/36       51:31     2:01:21     3:09:33     4:49:51   11:04     4:50:09
586   Chris Driscoll         M4044        65/79       53:28     2:04:47     3:05:33     4:49:51   11:04     4:50:10
587   Heather Lockwood       F3034        31/50     1:01:46     2:15:26     3:13:33     4:49:29   11:03     4:50:16
588   Jill McHone            F3539        26/38       57:46     2:14:35     3:14:55     4:49:52   11:04     4:50:20
589   Barb Breunig           F4549        12/21       58:49     2:10:31     3:14:34     4:49:40   11:03     4:50:31
590   Terry Schmidt          M6064         8/10     1:00:19     2:14:41     3:14:32     4:49:53   11:04     4:50:34
591   Stuart Weber           M4549        54/69       53:38     2:01:29     3:01:04     4:49:52   11:04     4:50:36
592   Maia Gratz             F2529        48/61       59:31     2:11:30     3:08:34     4:50:25   11:05     4:50:46
593   Chris Miller           M2529        67/79       59:32     2:11:31     3:08:35     4:50:25   11:05     4:50:46
594   Serina Seiler          F3034        32/50       58:06     2:17:07     3:18:40     4:48:40   11:01     4:50:55
595   Aleta Severson         F4549        13/21     1:01:26     2:15:26     3:13:28     4:50:35   11:05     4:51:19
596   Russ Horton            M2529        68/79       54:40     2:00:50     3:04:51     4:50:49   11:06     4:51:24
597   Gretchen Yockers       F2024        44/57       58:08     2:14:34     3:18:58     4:51:05   11:07     4:51:35
598   Margaret Prophet       F3539        27/38     1:01:19     2:19:05     3:15:42     4:50:49   11:06     4:51:40
599   Kiersten Frobom        F2024        45/57       59:47     2:10:13     3:14:24     4:51:08   11:07     4:51:44
600   Emily Veith            F2024        46/57       58:35     2:09:08     3:10:47     4:51:09   11:07     4:51:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6        HALF    MILE 18.    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Kirstin Francour       F2529        49/61       52:54     2:04:25     3:06:22     4:51:28   11:07     4:51:58
602   Brittany Francour      F3034        33/50       52:54     2:04:26     3:06:22     4:51:28   11:07     4:51:58
603   Anthony Schmidt        M3539        68/86       51:40     1:54:41     2:54:43     4:51:50   11:08     4:52:08
604   Derek Groendyk         M3034        63/72       56:13     2:06:26     3:06:28     4:51:36   11:08     4:52:10
605   Amanda Gibbs           F2529        50/61       57:18     2:07:44     3:07:14     4:51:50   11:08     4:52:26
606   John Simpson           M2529        69/79       59:43     2:10:05     3:07:01     4:51:48   11:08     4:52:27
607   Steve Brinkman         M5054        27/37       59:37     2:12:25     3:17:29     4:51:45   11:08     4:52:32
608   Higuy Tom Matti        M4549        55/69     1:09:02     2:28:23     3:25:47     4:52:21   11:10     4:52:34
609   Carrie Brandt          F0119          6/8     1:01:54     2:14:55     3:11:01     4:51:41   11:08     4:52:34
610   Chris Vander Ark       M3539        69/86       48:29     2:01:43     3:08:23     4:52:25   11:10     4:52:35
611   Kim Brill              F3034        34/50     1:02:19     2:18:44     3:20:40     4:52:02   11:09     4:52:41
612   Tammy Kennedy          F4044        23/36     1:01:05     2:16:28     3:17:04     4:52:01   11:09     4:52:43
613   Anne Hofmann           F5054          2/4     1:02:03     2:15:44     3:19:27     4:52:18   11:09     4:53:01
614   Brian Kobishop         M4549        56/69       53:38     2:09:55     3:14:13     4:52:45   11:10     4:53:10
615   Paul Morse-Caruso      M3539        70/86     1:00:22     2:17:44     3:19:11     4:52:33   11:10     4:53:11
616   Mary Jurken            F4044        24/36       59:42     2:12:29     3:13:21     4:52:33   11:10     4:53:12
617   Robert Scheuer         M4044        66/79       57:21     2:14:07     3:22:06     4:52:48   11:11     4:53:15
618   Shanna Shapiro         F2024        47/57       54:03     2:05:28     3:06:59     4:53:15   11:12     4:53:27
619   Thomas August          M4549        57/69       55:17     2:06:20     3:09:14     4:52:59   11:11     4:53:30
620   Peter Benton           M4044        67/79       54:38     2:03:55     3:06:12     4:53:09   11:11     4:53:34
621   Justina Gust           F2529        51/61       59:47     2:15:31     3:14:47     4:52:57   11:11     4:53:34
622   Damian Weyer           M3034        64/72     1:02:10     2:15:30     3:13:10     4:52:56   11:11     4:53:36
623   Heather Gray           F3034        35/50       53:35     2:03:35     3:07:35     4:53:32   11:12     4:53:49
624   Tatiana Davalon        F4044        25/36       51:53     2:02:24     3:06:06     4:53:39   11:12     4:53:54
625   Janice Hertzfeldt      F3034        36/50       57:08     2:11:51     3:12:49     4:53:33   11:12     4:54:07
626   Michael Lynn           M2529        70/79       56:12     2:08:10     3:11:46     4:53:38   11:12     4:54:08
627   Jerome Karls           M5054        28/37     1:00:44     2:13:28     3:12:16     4:53:25   11:12     4:54:19
628   Rhonda Breakfield-Ugge F4044        26/36       52:28     2:02:25     3:04:06     4:54:09   11:14     4:54:21
629   Barry Waelti           M2024        32/39     1:02:52     2:18:08     3:17:47     4:53:53   11:13     4:54:42
630   William Higgins        M3539        71/86       54:48     2:03:22     3:07:42     4:54:27   11:14     4:54:51
631   Ewgenij Starschich     M2529        71/79       49:20     1:59:35     3:03:41     4:54:37   11:15     4:54:54
632   Kabby Hong             F3034        37/50       54:46     2:06:16     3:09:46     4:54:32   11:15     4:54:58
633   Miguel Martinez        M4044        68/79       53:36     2:09:05     3:10:29     4:54:55   11:15     4:55:00
634   Mark Gajewski          M5054        29/37     1:00:33     2:18:45     3:19:54     4:54:12   11:14     4:55:06
635   Donna Stelter          F3539        28/38     1:00:33     2:18:45     3:19:53     4:54:12   11:14     4:55:06
636   Robert Meyer           M4044        69/79     1:01:33     2:16:12     3:12:15     4:54:36   11:15     4:55:11
637   Dennis Jones           M3539        72/86       57:00     2:08:31     3:09:22     4:54:50   11:15     4:55:36
638   Duane Faitel           M3539        73/86       53:04     2:00:11     2:56:55     4:55:06   11:16     4:55:36
639   Chris Allen            M5559        12/13     1:02:11     2:20:20     3:35:06     4:54:47   11:15     4:55:37
640   Michael Murphy         M4044        70/79       50:00     2:01:49     3:03:44     4:55:16   11:16     4:55:37
641   Kimberly Meade         F3539        29/38       50:00     2:01:49     3:03:44     4:55:17   11:16     4:55:38
642   Kelly Walzer           F3034        38/50       59:42     2:17:21     3:17:12     4:54:47   11:15     4:55:39
643   Bill Ragatz            M3539        74/86       47:26     1:55:19     2:56:37     4:55:38   11:17     4:55:41
644   Daniel Bunn            M3539        75/86       48:47     1:57:59     3:03:24     4:55:35   11:17     4:55:44
645   Maggie Kamla           F3034        39/50       56:57     2:11:40     3:12:53     4:55:13   11:16     4:55:50
646   Beverly Brunner        F5559          2/3       55:26     2:06:13     3:09:11     4:55:30   11:17     4:55:56
647   Jennifer Roman         F3539        30/38       59:47     2:10:00     3:09:39     4:55:41   11:17     4:56:15
648   Jeff Hahn              M5054        30/37       59:19     2:10:07     3:12:32     4:55:34   11:17     4:56:15
649   Robert Lee             M3034        65/72       54:28     2:08:43     3:14:36     4:55:57   11:18     4:56:21
650   Elspeth Fox            F2024        48/57       53:52     2:09:16     3:13:54     4:55:53   11:18     4:56:26
651   Adam Hume              M2529        72/79       51:59     2:06:56     3:14:08     4:56:05   11:18     4:56:27
652   Jody Schwerdtfeger Rou F3034        40/50       59:45     2:09:59     3:12:53     4:55:56   11:18     4:56:30
653   Sheri Ebert            F4549        14/21     1:01:12     2:17:55     3:19:03     4:55:50   11:17     4:56:35
654   Paul Hansen            M3539        76/86       59:46     2:10:00     3:12:29     4:56:00   11:18     4:56:36
655   Cristin Kowalski       F2024        49/57       53:27     2:12:22     3:22:26     4:56:22   11:19     4:56:51
656   Nancy Fuller           F4549        15/21       58:48     2:13:42     3:16:51     4:56:14   11:18     4:56:57
657   Sheryl Leonard-Schneck F4044        27/36       55:51     2:13:05     3:17:08     4:56:37   11:19     4:57:00
658   Casey Warren           F2024        50/57     1:02:52     2:18:29     3:20:25     4:57:13   11:21     4:57:13
659   Nicholas Ehlers        M2024        33/39     1:02:08     2:17:45     3:19:42     4:56:30   11:19     4:57:13
660   Christina Hinn         F2529        52/61       59:39     2:12:44     3:12:12     4:56:44   11:20     4:57:26
661   Daniel Mabie           M4549        58/69       55:51     2:07:36     3:09:04     4:56:52   11:20     4:57:40
662   Jon Anderson           M2529        73/79       53:00     2:02:22     3:07:58     4:57:33   11:21     4:57:55
663   Chris Sachs            M4549        59/69       53:05     2:04:01     3:13:20     4:57:39   11:22     4:58:05
664   Karen Doll             F2529        53/61       58:56     2:13:57     3:13:24     4:57:29   11:21     4:58:12
665   Genna Heilman          F3034        41/50       58:56     2:13:57     3:13:24     4:57:30   11:21     4:58:14
666   Kevin Shay             M5054        31/37       52:14     2:00:58     3:07:17     4:57:58   11:22     4:58:16
667   Vicki Gutierrez        F3539        31/38       56:57     2:15:34     3:19:00     4:57:43   11:22     4:58:20
668   Tim Homburg            M4549        60/69       48:47     1:59:06     2:59:50     4:57:56   11:22     4:58:30
669   Mark Sokolowski        M0119        12/13       50:57     2:02:43     3:09:38     4:58:35   11:24     4:58:48
670   Anthony Handzel        M2529        74/79       55:46     2:08:16     3:11:33     4:58:26   11:23     4:58:56
671   Meredith Pedde         F2529        54/61       50:16     2:03:37     3:03:36     4:58:54   11:24     4:59:03
672   Andrea Buckwalter      F2529        55/61       50:16     2:03:37     3:03:36     4:58:55   11:25     4:59:03
673   Jennifer Stevens       F3539        32/38       55:06     2:09:20     3:15:39     4:58:53   11:24     4:59:18
674   Sherry Turkal          F4044        28/36       59:47     2:11:30     3:12:02     4:58:30   11:24     4:59:25
675   Salvador Rivas         M3034        66/72     1:02:11     2:15:53     3:17:06     4:58:50   11:24     4:59:29
676   Jackie Uttech          F0119          7/8       59:39     2:17:01     3:19:34     4:58:49   11:24     4:59:29
677   Alan Noblitt           M4044        71/79       59:41     2:12:45     3:15:19     4:59:02   11:25     4:59:41
678   Kate Washabaugh        F3034        42/50       59:28     2:15:05     3:18:02     4:59:05   11:25     4:59:47
679   Mary Kay Roseneck      F4549        16/21     1:04:41     2:27:58     3:28:02     4:59:11   11:25     4:59:53
680   Meri Lau               F4549        17/21     1:02:04     2:16:41     3:20:02     4:59:08   11:25     4:59:54
681   Thomas Schlaefer       M4549        61/69       53:43     2:11:29     3:15:36     4:59:22   11:26     4:59:55
682   John Moss              M3539        77/86       53:22     2:07:21     3:10:38     4:59:19   11:25     4:59:59
683   Jim Crist              M5054        32/37       59:44     2:09:58     3:04:13     4:59:24   11:26     5:00:01
684   Travis Richert         M2529        75/79       52:36     2:02:33     3:09:40     4:59:39   11:26     5:00:06
685   Jacob Mohs             M2024        34/39       51:10     2:00:31     3:10:52     4:59:49   11:27     5:00:11
686   Lindsay Rades          F2529        56/61       53:54     2:11:35     3:18:44     5:00:10   11:27     5:00:32
687   Jeremy Freese          M3539        78/86                             3:17:45     5:01:04   11:29     5:01:04
688   Kevin Kumpf            M4549        62/69       48:09     2:06:10     3:14:41     5:00:55   11:29     5:01:05
689   Laurie Smith           F3539        33/38       49:08     1:53:34     2:58:06     5:01:14   11:30     5:01:25
690   Ken Chalk              M6064         9/10       55:52     2:04:25     2:57:47     5:00:55   11:29     5:01:25
691   Chad Lilja             M0119        13/13       46:54     1:57:58     3:09:05     5:01:17   11:30     5:01:27
692   Jeffrey Hueppchen      M5054        33/37       52:46     2:08:46     3:16:01     5:01:08   11:30     5:01:31
693   Erin Kennedy           F2024        51/57     1:01:15     2:19:15     3:23:13     5:00:51   11:29     5:01:31
694   Steve Schroeder        M6064        10/10       59:36     2:15:31     3:21:00     5:00:34   11:28     5:01:33
695   Geo Nicol              F5054          3/4     1:08:28     2:29:35     3:31:46     5:00:43   11:29     5:01:33
696   Karl-Heinz Saes        M5054        34/37       59:05     2:13:25     3:17:09     5:01:18   11:30     5:01:48
697   Tet Graham             F4044        29/36       59:55     2:14:52     3:17:01     5:01:54   11:31     5:02:43
698   Paul Graham            M4044        72/79       59:54     2:14:51     3:16:59     5:01:54   11:31     5:02:43
699   Sally Ketterhagen      F3034        43/50     1:02:19     2:19:16     3:21:35     5:02:14   11:32     5:02:52
700   Kevin Weber            M4044        73/79     1:00:42     2:13:24     3:16:08     5:02:26   11:33     5:02:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      MILE 6        HALF    MILE 18.    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   David Deke             M5559        13/13       59:44     2:11:49     3:14:14     5:02:22   11:32     5:03:17
702   Greg Holzhuter         M4549        63/69       58:38     2:15:25     3:20:35     5:02:34   11:33     5:03:25
703   Lisa Farr              F4044        30/36       59:42     2:14:44     3:18:04     5:02:53   11:34     5:03:33
704   Susan Hebgen           F3034        44/50       59:44     2:18:08     3:19:03     5:03:00   11:34     5:03:38
705   Syl Groeschl           M5054        35/37       55:06     2:14:27     3:20:54     5:03:07   11:34     5:03:56
706   Angie Schmidt          F3034        45/50     1:06:54     2:26:02     3:27:41     5:03:15   11:34     5:04:06
707   John Edleman           M5054        36/37     1:02:08     2:15:29     3:13:10     5:03:33   11:35     5:04:14
708   Matt Shappell          M3539        79/86     1:00:12     2:16:43     3:19:27     5:04:04   11:36     5:04:40
709   Amy Hilgendorf         F2529        57/61       56:44     2:12:12     3:18:50     5:04:20   11:37     5:04:43
710   David Hilgendorf       M2024        35/39       56:44     2:12:12     3:18:50     5:04:20   11:37     5:04:43
711   Kathryn Brott          F2024        52/57       56:18     2:14:35     3:20:04     5:04:13   11:37     5:04:46
712   Ilana Richman          F2024        53/57       58:23     2:16:33     3:23:56     5:04:59   11:38     5:05:22
713   Gregg Steinhaus        M4044        74/79     1:01:58     2:22:07     3:27:35     5:05:18   11:39     5:05:48
714   Todd Gavinski          M3034        67/72     1:01:57     2:22:06     3:27:34     5:05:18   11:39     5:05:48
715   Deirdre Sullivan       F3034        46/50       59:44     2:21:26     3:28:55     5:05:22   11:39     5:05:57
716   Jamie Brant            F2529        58/61     1:01:56     2:20:09     3:27:53     5:05:29   11:40     5:06:02
717   Jesus Sanchez          M3034        68/72       49:13     1:57:20     3:04:18     5:06:27   11:42     5:06:39
718   Leonardo Lopez         M3539        80/86       59:48     2:14:31     3:08:09     5:06:04   11:41     5:06:48
719   Robert McCalla         M4549        64/69     1:02:04     2:15:24     3:19:27     5:06:14   11:41     5:07:00
720   Kyle Olsen             M2024        36/39       55:59     2:08:20     3:15:52     5:06:30   11:42     5:07:15
721   William Kapp           M3539        81/86     1:05:09     2:23:58     3:27:27     5:06:26   11:42     5:07:19
722   Ryan Ulferts           M2024        37/39       49:32     2:03:09     3:13:10     5:06:32   11:42     5:07:22
723   Shelley Cook           F3034        47/50       49:25     2:03:37     3:13:52     5:07:14   11:44     5:07:23
724   Dane Dorn              M2529        76/79     1:02:23     2:21:31     3:25:46     5:06:51   11:43     5:07:35
725   Samuel Feria Luce      M3539        82/86     1:08:26     2:29:34     3:31:45     5:06:47   11:43     5:07:39
726   Megan Callahan         F2024        54/57     1:01:32     2:23:20     3:26:58     5:07:15   11:44     5:07:51
727   Derek Allen            M2024        38/39       44:55     1:51:22     3:01:33     5:07:55   11:45     5:08:00
728   Aaron Rydeen           M3034        69/72     1:03:45     2:21:09     3:24:06     5:07:24   11:44     5:08:08
729   Traci Roberts          F3539        34/38     1:08:29     2:29:35     3:31:47     5:07:19   11:44     5:08:11
730   Jada Callahan          F3034        48/50     1:01:09     2:21:39     3:25:19     5:07:25   11:44     5:08:11
731   Amy Prine              F4044        31/36     1:01:08     2:23:14     3:30:46     5:07:36   11:44     5:08:13
732   Santiago Reynal        M3539        83/86       51:46     2:06:23     3:10:54     5:08:20   11:46     5:08:32
733   Brent Luetzow          M5054        37/37       57:29     2:16:24     3:22:19     5:08:19   11:46     5:08:36
734   Cecilia Marn           F2024        55/57     1:08:22     2:29:35     3:32:16     5:07:55   11:45     5:08:47
735   Megan Erkander         F0119          8/8       58:50     2:14:31     3:17:23     5:08:21   11:46     5:09:05
736   Barb Trader            F5054          4/4     1:09:16     2:34:24     3:36:54     5:08:19   11:46     5:09:15
737   Andrea Yanacheck       F3034        49/50     1:01:12     2:17:53     3:20:45     5:08:43   11:47     5:09:20
738   Robert Judy            M4549        65/69     1:01:20     2:19:13     3:19:34     4:57:44   11:22     5:09:26
739   Serra Pradhan          F3034        50/50     1:01:19     2:15:30     3:22:45     5:09:07   11:48     5:09:47
740   Jo-Ann Miller          F3539        35/38     1:07:40     2:27:06     3:28:59     5:09:05   11:48     5:09:56
741   Brad Kobishop          M4044        75/79       53:38     2:09:55     3:16:20     5:09:34   11:49     5:10:00
742   Kathleen Braun         F4044        32/36     1:04:26     2:26:18     3:29:31     5:09:25   11:49     5:10:02
743   Danielle Thorson       F3539        36/38     1:01:09     2:21:39     3:20:02     5:09:15   11:48     5:10:02
744   Steven Scott           M4044        76/79       55:47     2:19:01     3:27:06     5:09:33   11:49     5:10:30
745   Lauren Simpson         F2529        59/61     1:01:59     2:22:09     3:27:57     5:09:53   11:50     5:10:36
746   Dusten Fox             M3034        70/72       59:31     2:15:21     3:22:18     5:09:42   11:49     5:10:37
747   Steven Olson           M3539        84/86       57:29     2:14:11     3:24:48     5:10:14   11:50     5:10:45
748   Kathleen Busser        F4044        33/36       59:42     2:18:05     3:25:05     5:10:02   11:50     5:10:54
749   Nathan Nelson          M3034        71/72       52:42     2:03:58     3:12:36     5:10:38   11:51     5:10:59
750   Tracey Bindl           F2529        60/61       58:21     2:16:43     3:23:39     5:11:17   11:53     5:11:42
751   Kika Barr              F4044        34/36       59:43     2:10:36     3:21:00     5:11:12   11:53     5:11:50
752   Antonio Faciola        M2529        77/79       51:29     1:59:43     3:07:40     5:11:37   11:54     5:11:50
753   Erica Ramberg          F2024        56/57     1:03:36     2:23:40     3:26:16     5:11:35   11:54     5:12:19
754   Paul Murray            M3539        85/86       55:53     2:17:39     3:26:21     5:12:12   11:55     5:12:31
755   James Lentz            M4044        77/79       59:22     2:15:39     3:20:34     5:00:35   11:28     5:12:35
756   Sue Holden             F4044        35/36       56:04     2:12:16     3:22:29     5:12:05   11:55     5:12:44
757   Shane Cook             M3034        72/72       49:03     1:57:27     3:06:00     5:12:44   11:56     5:12:55
758   Marty Hills            M4549        66/69       59:44     2:14:19     3:25:14     5:12:06   11:55     5:13:01
759   John Boehm             M3539        86/86       58:56     2:19:16     3:23:08     5:12:31   11:56     5:13:05
760   Lisa Gregorich         F4044        36/36       59:07     2:14:36     3:17:59     5:12:40   11:56     5:13:10
761   Sarah Heiden           F2529        61/61       55:00     2:05:39     3:06:13     5:12:43   11:56     5:13:12
762   Marian Lyons           F5559          3/3       59:44     2:28:30     3:33:19     5:12:48   11:56     5:13:13
763   Fabian Jaume           M4044        78/79       56:00     2:12:11     3:20:32     5:12:50   11:56     5:13:20
764   Carol Litscher         F4549        18/21       52:13     2:07:27     3:15:22     5:13:06   11:57     5:13:27
765   Steve Gahan            M4549        67/69       59:48     2:15:13     3:15:17     5:12:44   11:56     5:13:27
766   Gretchen Pease         F4549        19/21     1:01:12     2:19:28     3:27:30     5:12:54   11:57     5:13:40
767   John Tsingas           M4549        68/69     1:02:37     2:21:17     3:27:48     5:13:26   11:58     5:13:44
768   Brian Woolsey          M2529        78/79     1:00:09     2:17:40     3:27:57     5:12:54   11:57     5:13:48
769   Suzy Dykman            F4549        20/21       53:44     2:16:40     3:27:45     5:13:29   11:58     5:13:57
770   Katherine Van Heuvelen F2024        57/57       59:44     2:16:33     3:27:37     5:13:26   11:58     5:14:04
771   Susannah Peterson      F3539        37/38     1:08:59     2:44:27     4:03:04     5:13:21   11:58     5:14:15
772   David Boetcher         M4044        79/79     1:00:16     2:13:03     3:18:11     5:13:34   11:58     5:14:17
773   Chris Reinsel          M2529        79/79       50:32     2:02:57     3:11:17     5:13:49   11:59     5:14:24
774   Linda Jordan           F4549        21/21       59:34     2:23:45     3:30:25     5:13:30   11:58     5:14:25
775   Brian Swain            M2024        39/39       52:36     2:01:00     3:12:26     5:14:00   11:59     5:14:29
776   Stephanie Lecompte     F3539        38/38     1:01:19     2:19:05     3:18:56     5:13:45   11:58     5:14:36
777   Jerry Groth            M4549        69/69       53:30     2:11:18     3:22:08     5:14:15   12:00     5:14:39
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